
Blokart World Championship
Ostende, October 13-17th 2010, BEL 

Results per race - PROVISIONAL
 

Groupe 6 - Course 1

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

1. 102 SANTANA David 1:49 1 1:42 1 1:48 1 1:44 1 2:04 1 - - - 5 9:11 68,3 1 POL

2. 14 BRINDEJONC Jean Marc 2:06 3 1:44 2 1:49 2 1:40 2 1:56 2 - - - 5 9:16 68,6 2 POL

3. 118 VALTSON Orm 2:15 6 1:42 4 1:46 3 1:48 3 2:13 3 - - - 5 9:46 109,9 1 POT

4. 16 BRUHN Alexander 1:59 2 1:52 3 1:59 4 1:51 4 2:15 4 - - - 5 9:58 56,3 3 POL

5. 105 SEED Tim 2:33 13 1:51 10 1:56 5 1:54 5 - - - - 4 8:16 65,9 4 POL

6. 17 BRUHN Philipp 2:13 4 2:01 6 2:08 6 1:54 6 - - - - 4 8:16 46,9 1 POF

7. 41 FRYDRYCH Krzysztof 2:22 8 1:59 8 2:07 10 2:04 7 - - - - 4 8:33 107,8 2 POT

8. 65 KODECK Caroline 2:31 12 2:02 12 1:53 9 2:10 8 - - - - 4 8:37 54,2 2 POF

9. 84 NAPPA Raul 2:41 15 2:03 16 1:54 12 2:03 9 - - - - 4 8:43 106,8 3 POT

10. 136 LOK Cees 2:35 14 1:53 11 1:55 7 2:22 10 - - - - 4 8:47 101 4 POT

11. 8 BOEL Louis 2:29 10 1:52 9 2:20 13 2:08 11 - - - - 4 8:51 37,7 3 POF

12. 79 MILJAN Aron - Eric 2:24 9 1:51 7 2:09 8 2:40 12 - - - - 4 9:06 58,3 5 POL

13. 89 PELLETIER Charles 2:13 5 1:58 5 2:23 11 2:33 13 - - - - 4 9:09 38,7 4 POF

14. 1 ADAM Chris 2:19 7 2:19 14 2:14 15 2:21 14 - - - - 4 9:14 51,7 5 POF

15. 40 FRANKE Gerd 3:29 21 2:11 19 1:52 16 1:55 15 - - - - 4 9:29 102,9 5 POT

16. 61 JØRGENSEN Peter 2:31 11 2:11 15 2:09 14 2:58 16 - - - - 4 9:50 101,1 6 POT

17. 44 GOENVEC Delphine 3:15 18 2:15 17 2:08 17 2:48 17 - - - - 4 10:27 44,6 6 POF

18. 75 MARQUES Jan 2:52 16 1:45 13 3:18 19 2:34 18 - - - - 4 10:30 102,8 7 POT

19. 107 SLATKEVICIUS Rytis 3:08 17 2:31 18 2:06 18 2:44 19 - - - - 4 10:31 63,5 6 POL

20. 103 SCHOPFERER Burkhard 3:18 19 2:31 20 2:19 20 - - - - - 3 8:09 104,4 8 POT

21. 135 ŠEPUTA Ilgaudas 4:48 26 1:48 24 1:53 21 - - - - - 3 8:31 106,4 9 POT

22. 62 JESSEN Arne 3:32 22 2:58 23 2:02 22 - - - - - 3 8:33 101 10 POT

23. 69 LECOINTE Alain 3:21 20 2:39 21 2:44 23 - - - - - 3 8:45 64,5 7 POL

24. 43 GLYNN Nick 3:33 23 2:28 22 3:00 24 - - - - - 3 9:02 124,5 11 POT

25. 125 VARDEN Steve 3:53 25 3:07 26 2:49 25 - - - - - 3 9:50 68 8 POL

26. 106 SJOERDSMA Maaike 3:51 24 3:07 25 3:20 26 - - - - - 3 10:18 59,8 9 POL

27. 88 PALOMO Juan Manuel 8:31 27 - - - - - - - 1 8:31 58,5 10 POL

 

Groupe 6 - Course 2

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

1. 75 MARQUES Jan 1:54 1 1:58 1 1:51 1 1:56 1 2:05 1 - - - 5 9:46 102,8 1 POT

2. 14 BRINDEJONC Jean Marc 2:27 3 2:08 3 2:05 2 2:08 2 - - - - 4 8:49 68,6 1 POL

3. 135 ŠEPUTA Ilgaudas 2:37 5 2:08 4 2:01 4 2:10 3 - - - - 4 8:58 106,4 2 POT

4. 118 VALTSON Orm 2:22 2 2:09 2 2:15 3 2:14 4 - - - - 4 9:02 109,9 3 POT

5. 105 SEED Tim 2:52 11 2:13 6 2:09 5 2:09 5 - - - - 4 9:25 65,9 2 POL

6. 8 BOEL Louis 2:35 4 2:26 5 2:15 6 2:27 6 - - - - 4 9:44 37,7 1 POF

7. 61 JØRGENSEN Peter 2:47 9 2:30 10 2:17 8 2:13 7 - - - - 4 9:48 101,1 4 POT

8. 84 NAPPA Raul 2:37 6 2:29 7 2:18 7 2:29 8 - - - - 4 9:56 106,8 5 POT

9. 16 BRUHN Alexander 2:45 8 2:40 12 2:27 10 2:30 9 - - - - 4 10:25 56,3 3 POL

10. 136 LOK Cees 3:10 17 2:13 11 2:29 9 2:39 10 - - - - 4 10:33 101 6 POT

11. 41 FRYDRYCH Krzysztof 2:57 12 2:31 13 2:26 11 2:38 11 - - - - 4 10:34 107,8 7 POT

12. 62 JESSEN Arne 2:49 10 2:26 9 2:44 12 - - - - - 3 8:01 101 8 POT

13. 40 FRANKE Gerd 2:45 7 2:27 8 2:48 13 - - - - - 3 8:01 102,9 9 POT

14. 17 BRUHN Philipp 3:05 15 2:25 15 2:37 14 - - - - - 3 8:08 46,9 2 POF

15. 44 GOENVEC Delphine 3:03 14 2:38 16 2:43 15 - - - - - 3 8:26 44,6 3 POF

16. 1 ADAM Chris 3:00 13 2:29 14 2:58 16 - - - - - 3 8:27 51,7 4 POF

17. 106 SJOERDSMA Maaike 3:09 16 2:40 17 2:43 17 - - - - - 3 8:33 59,8 4 POL

18. 107 SLATKEVICIUS Rytis 3:44 21 2:42 20 2:32 18 - - - - - 3 8:58 63,5 5 POL

19. 89 PELLETIER Charles 3:18 18 3:04 19 2:56 19 - - - - - 3 9:19 38,7 5 POF

20. 103 SCHOPFERER Burkhard 3:30 19 2:56 21 2:54 20 - - - - - 3 9:20 104,4 10 POT

21. 79 MILJAN Aron - Eric 3:33 20 2:44 18 3:03 21 - - - - - 3 9:21 58,3 6 POL

RDS; redress; DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; CHIP: Puce non rendue! - Moyenne en km/h 
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Blokart World Championship
Ostende, October 13-17th 2010, BEL 

Results per race - PROVISIONAL
 

Groupe 6 - Course 2

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

22. 43 GLYNN Nick 3:48 22 2:53 22 3:17 22 - - - - - 3 9:59 124,5 11 POT

23. 125 VARDEN Steve 4:21 23 3:08 23 2:47 23 - - - - - 3 10:18 68 7 POL

24. 88 PALOMO Juan Manuel 4:26 24 3:12 24 3:27 24 - - - - - 3 11:07 58,5 8 POL

25. 69 LECOINTE Alain 4:47 25 3:58 25 - - - - - - 2 8:46 64,5 9 POL

26. 65 KODECK Caroline 6:41 26 3:00 26 - - - - - - 2 9:42 54,2 6 POF

DNS 102 SANTANA David - - - - - - - - 68,3 - POL

 

Groupe 6 - Course 3

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

1. 75 MARQUES Jan 1:45 1 2:04 1 1:58 1 2:03 1 1:47 1 - - - 5 9:39 102,8 1 POT

2. 14 BRINDEJONC Jean Marc 1:57 2 2:06 2 1:58 2 2:00 2 - - - - 4 8:02 68,6 1 POL

3. 105 SEED Tim 2:02 3 2:04 3 2:01 3 1:57 3 - - - - 4 8:05 65,9 2 POL

4. 118 VALTSON Orm 2:13 7 1:57 4 2:09 4 2:03 4 - - - - 4 8:24 109,9 2 POT

5. 84 NAPPA Raul 2:02 4 2:11 5 2:09 5 2:01 5 - - - - 4 8:25 106,8 3 POT

6. 102 SANTANA David 2:03 5 2:17 7 2:07 6 1:57 6 - - - - 4 8:25 68,3 3 POL

7. 61 JØRGENSEN Peter 2:17 8 2:04 8 2:10 7 1:59 7 - - - - 4 8:32 101,1 4 POT

8. 40 FRANKE Gerd 2:26 11 1:59 9 2:16 9 2:02 8 - - - - 4 8:45 102,9 5 POT

9. 8 BOEL Louis 2:12 6 2:08 6 2:20 8 2:17 9 - - - - 4 8:59 37,7 1 POF

10. 62 JESSEN Arne 2:21 9 2:26 10 2:22 10 2:05 10 - - - - 4 9:16 101 6 POT

11. 136 LOK Cees 2:46 16 2:22 14 2:24 14 2:00 11 - - - - 4 9:33 101 7 POT

12. 65 KODECK Caroline 2:34 12 2:19 12 2:33 12 2:08 12 - - - - 4 9:35 54,2 2 POF

13. 89 PELLETIER Charles 2:26 10 2:22 11 2:42 13 2:04 13 - - - - 4 9:36 38,7 3 POF

14. 41 FRYDRYCH Krzysztof 2:41 15 2:45 17 2:10 15 2:00 14 - - - - 4 9:37 107,8 8 POT

15. 107 SLATKEVICIUS Rytis 2:49 18 2:29 16 2:25 16 2:01 15 - - - - 4 9:45 63,5 4 POL

16. 16 BRUHN Alexander 2:35 13 2:21 13 2:27 11 2:22 16 - - - - 4 9:47 56,3 5 POL

17. 79 MILJAN Aron - Eric 2:51 19 2:19 15 2:43 17 - - - - - 3 7:54 58,3 6 POL

18. 1 ADAM Chris 2:48 17 3:01 19 2:23 18 - - - - - 3 8:13 51,7 4 POF

19. 44 GOENVEC Delphine 3:15 24 2:51 22 2:12 19 - - - - - 3 8:19 44,6 5 POF

20. 103 SCHOPFERER Burkhard 3:30 26 2:34 21 2:23 20 - - - - - 3 8:28 104,4 9 POT

21. 43 GLYNN Nick 2:57 20 2:58 20 2:34 21 - - - - - 3 8:30 124,5 10 POT

22. 17 BRUHN Philipp 3:04 23 3:08 23 2:21 22 - - - - - 3 8:35 46,9 6 POF

23. 135 ŠEPUTA Ilgaudas 3:02 22 2:41 18 3:23 23 - - - - - 3 9:07 106,4 11 POT

24. 106 SJOERDSMA Maaike 3:01 21 3:36 25 2:41 24 - - - - - 3 9:19 59,8 7 POL

25. 69 LECOINTE Alain 3:43 27 3:10 26 2:39 25 - - - - - 3 9:33 64,5 8 POL

26. 125 VARDEN Steve 2:37 14 5:53 27 - - - - - - 2 8:31 68 9 POL

DNS 88 PALOMO Juan Manuel 3:24 25 2:51 24 3:33 26 - - - - - 3 9:49 58,5 - POL

 

Groupe 6 - Course 4

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

1. 75 MARQUES Jan 1:47 1 2:09 1 2:03 1 2:16 1 - - - - 4 8:16 102,8 1 POT

2. 102 SANTANA David 2:05 4 2:18 2 2:19 3 2:15 2 - - - - 4 8:59 68,3 1 POL

3. 61 JØRGENSEN Peter 2:11 6 2:14 4 2:11 2 2:28 3 - - - - 4 9:06 101,1 2 POT

4. 84 NAPPA Raul 2:05 3 2:20 3 2:29 4 2:27 4 - - - - 4 9:22 106,8 3 POT

5. 105 SEED Tim 2:23 10 2:23 7 2:12 5 2:27 5 - - - - 4 9:26 65,9 2 POL

6. 136 LOK Cees 2:21 9 2:33 9 2:22 7 2:21 6 - - - - 4 9:38 101 4 POT

7. 8 BOEL Louis 2:07 5 2:39 6 2:25 6 2:45 7 - - - - 4 9:56 37,7 1 POF

8. 135 ŠEPUTA Ilgaudas 2:02 2 2:26 5 2:51 9 2:40 8 - - - - 4 10:00 106,4 5 POT

9. 14 BRINDEJONC Jean Marc 2:26 11 2:54 16 2:10 10 2:31 9 - - - - 4 10:01 68,6 3 POL

RDS; redress; DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; CHIP: Puce non rendue! - Moyenne en km/h 
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Blokart World Championship
Ostende, October 13-17th 2010, BEL 

Results per race - PROVISIONAL
 

Groupe 6 - Course 4

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

10. 16 BRUHN Alexander 2:19 8 2:51 12 2:27 11 2:32 10 - - - - 4 10:12 56,3 4 POL

11. 17 BRUHN Philipp 2:30 14 2:42 13 2:43 14 2:47 11 - - - - 4 10:43 46,9 2 POF

12. 40 FRANKE Gerd 2:32 15 2:15 8 2:29 8 3:29 12 - - - - 4 10:47 102,9 6 POT

13. 107 SLATKEVICIUS Rytis 2:41 18 2:36 14 2:36 13 2:55 13 - - - - 4 10:50 63,5 5 POL

14. 62 JESSEN Arne 2:29 13 2:37 10 2:40 12 3:07 14 - - - - 4 10:54 101 7 POT

15. 79 MILJAN Aron - Eric 2:27 12 2:42 11 2:50 15 3:07 15 - - - - 4 11:08 58,3 6 POL

16. 65 KODECK Caroline 2:35 16 2:43 15 2:43 16 - - - - - 3 8:02 54,2 3 POF

17. 89 PELLETIER Charles 2:38 17 2:43 17 2:47 17 - - - - - 3 8:09 38,7 4 POF

18. 103 SCHOPFERER Burkhard 2:52 20 2:45 18 2:46 18 - - - - - 3 8:25 104,4 8 POT

19. 44 GOENVEC Delphine 2:52 19 2:54 20 2:59 19 - - - - - 3 8:46 44,6 5 POF

20. 1 ADAM Chris 3:01 23 2:44 19 3:12 20 - - - - - 3 8:58 51,7 6 POF

21. 118 VALTSON Orm 2:16 7 3:46 21 3:06 21 - - - - - 3 9:09 109,9 9 POT

22. 69 LECOINTE Alain 3:01 22 4:08 24 2:58 22 - - - - - 3 10:07 64,5 7 POL

23. 41 FRYDRYCH Krzysztof 4:32 27 2:32 23 3:05 23 - - - - - 3 10:11 107,8 10 POT

24. 106 SJOERDSMA Maaike 3:40 25 3:35 25 3:05 24 - - - - - 3 10:21 59,8 8 POL

25. 125 VARDEN Steve 2:58 21 3:15 22 4:19 25 - - - - - 3 10:34 68 9 POL

26. 43 GLYNN Nick 3:34 24 3:54 26 3:29 26 - - - - - 3 10:58 124,5 11 POT

27. 88 PALOMO Juan Manuel 3:46 26 4:31 27 - - - - - - 2 8:17 58,5 10 POL

 

Groupe 6 - Course 5

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

1. 106 SJOERDSMA Maaike 1:53 4 1:20 1 1:27 1 1:26 1 - - - - 4 6:07 59,8 1 POL

2. 135 ŠEPUTA Ilgaudas 1:57 6 1:21 5 1:28 2 1:25 2 - - - - 4 6:13 106,4 1 POT

3. 102 SANTANA David 1:51 3 1:26 3 1:40 3 1:21 3 - - - - 4 6:19 68,3 2 POL

4. 79 MILJAN Aron - Eric 1:40 2 1:36 2 1:43 5 1:28 4 - - - - 4 6:27 58,3 3 POL

5. 75 MARQUES Jan 1:39 1 1:39 4 1:40 4 1:42 5 - - - - 4 6:41 102,8 2 POT

6. 89 PELLETIER Charles 1:56 5 1:35 6 1:32 6 - - - - - 3 5:04 38,7 1 POF

7. 105 SEED Tim 2:00 8 1:33 7 1:33 7 - - - - - 3 5:06 65,9 4 POL

8. 1 ADAM Chris 2:12 12 1:30 9 1:34 8 - - - - - 3 5:17 51,7 2 POF

9. 107 SLATKEVICIUS Rytis 2:09 11 1:36 10 1:33 9 - - - - - 3 5:19 63,5 5 POL

10. 8 BOEL Louis 1:59 7 1:41 8 1:43 10 - - - - - 3 5:24 37,7 3 POF

11. 69 LECOINTE Alain 2:25 17 1:26 11 1:35 11 - - - - - 3 5:27 64,5 6 POL

12. 17 BRUHN Philipp 2:16 13 1:40 13 1:36 12 - - - - - 3 5:33 46,9 4 POF

13. 16 BRUHN Alexander 2:17 14 1:35 12 1:46 13 - - - - - 3 5:39 56,3 7 POL

14. 65 KODECK Caroline 2:29 18 1:32 14 1:42 14 - - - - - 3 5:44 54,2 5 POF

15. 125 VARDEN Steve 2:22 15 1:42 16 1:42 15 - - - - - 3 5:48 68 8 POL

16. 118 VALTSON Orm 2:05 9 2:00 17 1:45 16 - - - - - 3 5:51 109,9 3 POT

17. 14 BRINDEJONC Jean Marc 2:30 19 1:34 15 1:51 17 - - - - - 3 5:56 68,6 9 POL

18. 61 JØRGENSEN Peter 2:25 16 1:45 19 2:00 18 - - - - - 3 6:11 101,1 4 POT

19. 44 GOENVEC Delphine 2:09 10 1:59 18 2:03 19 - - - - - 3 6:11 44,6 6 POF

20. 41 FRYDRYCH Krzysztof 2:48 20 2:10 20 1:52 20 - - - - - 3 6:51 107,8 5 POT

21. 84 NAPPA Raul 3:01 23 2:14 21 - - - - - - 2 5:15 106,8 6 POT

22. 103 SCHOPFERER Burkhard 2:56 22 2:20 22 - - - - - - 2 5:17 104,4 7 POT

23. 88 PALOMO Juan Manuel 3:36 26 1:54 23 - - - - - - 2 5:30 58,5 10 POL

24. 136 LOK Cees 2:49 21 2:44 24 - - - - - - 2 5:34 101 8 POT

25. 40 FRANKE Gerd 3:03 24 2:39 25 - - - - - - 2 5:43 102,9 9 POT

26. 62 JESSEN Arne 3:35 25 2:19 26 - - - - - - 2 5:54 101 10 POT

27. 43 GLYNN Nick 4:01 27 2:48 27 - - - - - - 2 6:50 124,5 11 POT

RDS; redress; DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; CHIP: Puce non rendue! - Moyenne en km/h 
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Blokart World Championship
Ostende, October 13-17th 2010, BEL 

Results per race - PROVISIONAL
 

Groupe 6 - Course 6

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

1. 102 SANTANA David 1:22 1 1:25 1 1:47 1 1:25 1 - - - - 4 5:59 68,3 1 POL

2. 135 ŠEPUTA Ilgaudas 1:35 3 1:34 3 1:41 2 1:20 2 - - - - 4 6:11 106,4 1 POT

3. 105 SEED Tim 1:36 4 1:37 4 1:42 4 1:23 4 - - - - 4 6:19 65,9 2 POL

4. 106 SJOERDSMA Maaike 1:52 14 1:37 5 1:33 5 - - - - - 3 5:03 59,8 3 POL

5. 107 SLATKEVICIUS Rytis 1:38 5 1:52 6 1:41 6 - - - - - 3 5:12 63,5 4 POL

6. 8 BOEL Louis 1:43 8 1:50 7 1:39 7 - - - - - 3 5:13 37,7 1 POF

7. 79 MILJAN Aron - Eric 1:46 12 1:51 10 1:42 8 - - - - - 3 5:20 58,3 5 POL

8. 1 ADAM Chris 1:55 15 1:43 11 1:43 9 - - - - - 3 5:22 51,7 2 POF

9. 17 BRUHN Philipp 1:40 7 1:55 8 1:53 10 - - - - - 3 5:30 46,9 3 POF

10. 69 LECOINTE Alain 1:56 16 1:54 14 1:43 11 - - - - - 3 5:34 64,5 6 POL

11. 16 BRUHN Alexander 1:44 10 1:59 12 1:55 12 - - - - - 3 5:40 56,3 7 POL

12. 118 VALTSON Orm 1:39 6 2:10 13 2:02 13 - - - - - 3 5:52 109,9 2 POT

13. 75 MARQUES Jan 1:44 9 2:22 16 1:47 14 - - - - - 3 5:53 102,8 3 POT

14. 61 JØRGENSEN Peter 2:02 17 2:14 17 1:46 15 - - - - - 3 6:02 101,1 4 POT

15. 41 FRYDRYCH Krzysztof 1:45 11 2:16 15 2:03 16 - - - - - 3 6:05 107,8 5 POT

16. 65 KODECK Caroline 1:48 13 1:49 9 2:29 17 - - - - - 3 6:07 54,2 4 POF

17. 88 PALOMO Juan Manuel 2:05 18 2:28 18 1:33 18 - - - - - 3 6:07 58,5 8 POL

18. 44 GOENVEC Delphine 2:14 23 2:26 19 1:35 19 - - - - - 3 6:16 44,6 5 POF

19. 125 VARDEN Steve 2:07 19 2:39 21 1:38 20 - - - - - 3 6:25 68 9 POL

20. 136 LOK Cees 2:08 21 2:39 20 2:36 21 - - - - - 3 7:23 101 6 POT

21. 14 BRINDEJONC Jean Marc 2:38 24 3:07 22 - - - - - - 2 5:45 68,6 10 POL

22. 62 JESSEN Arne 2:11 22 3:40 23 - - - - - - 2 5:52 101 7 POT

23. 103 SCHOPFERER Burkhard 2:08 20 4:02 24 - - - - - - 2 6:10 104,4 8 POT

24. 40 FRANKE Gerd 4:01 26 2:13 25 - - - - - - 2 6:14 102,9 9 POT

25. 84 NAPPA Raul 4:01 25 2:29 26 - - - - - - 2 6:30 106,8 10 POT

26. 43 GLYNN Nick 4:48 27 2:53 27 - - - - - - 2 7:41 124,5 11 POT

DNS 89 PELLETIER Charles 1:33 2 1:33 2 1:44 3 1:24 3 - - - - 4 6:16 38,7 - POF

 

Groupe 6 - Course 7

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

1. 102 SANTANA David 3:15 11 2:15 6 2:11 2 2:06 1 - - - - 4 9:49 68,3 1 POL

2. 89 PELLETIER Charles 3:07 8 2:23 5 2:14 4 2:09 2 - - - - 4 9:54 38,7 1 POF

3. 16 BRUHN Alexander 2:56 3 2:30 3 2:13 1 2:19 3 - - - - 4 10:00 56,3 2 POL

4. 75 MARQUES Jan 3:05 7 2:24 4 2:12 3 2:21 4 - - - - 4 10:04 102,8 1 POT

5. 79 MILJAN Aron - Eric 3:36 15 2:12 11 2:05 9 2:18 5 - - - - 4 10:12 58,3 3 POL

6. 135 ŠEPUTA Ilgaudas 3:01 4 2:32 7 2:17 7 2:21 6 - - - - 4 10:13 106,4 2 POT

7. 65 KODECK Caroline 3:05 6 2:31 9 2:13 6 2:24 7 - - - - 4 10:14 54,2 2 POF

8. 8 BOEL Louis 2:56 2 2:27 1 2:23 5 2:33 8 - - - - 4 10:21 37,7 3 POF

9. 44 GOENVEC Delphine 2:55 1 2:30 2 2:26 8 2:33 9 - - - - 4 10:26 44,6 4 POF

10. 105 SEED Tim 3:14 10 2:29 10 2:11 10 2:33 10 - - - - 4 10:28 65,9 4 POL

11. 106 SJOERDSMA Maaike 3:12 9 2:41 14 2:11 11 - - - - - 3 8:05 59,8 5 POL

12. 69 LECOINTE Alain 3:02 5 2:32 8 2:29 12 - - - - - 3 8:05 64,5 6 POL

13. 14 BRINDEJONC Jean Marc 3:31 14 2:18 12 2:20 13 - - - - - 3 8:10 68,6 7 POL

14. 17 BRUHN Philipp 3:41 17 2:18 15 2:12 14 - - - - - 3 8:12 46,9 5 POF

15. 107 SLATKEVICIUS Rytis 3:19 12 2:31 13 2:25 15 - - - - - 3 8:16 63,5 8 POL

16. 1 ADAM Chris 3:39 16 2:26 17 2:25 16 - - - - - 3 8:30 51,7 6 POF

17. 125 VARDEN Steve 3:25 13 2:40 16 2:32 17 - - - - - 3 8:37 68 9 POL

18. 118 VALTSON Orm 4:42 20 2:10 18 2:27 18 - - - - - 3 9:19 109,9 3 POT

19. 61 JØRGENSEN Peter 4:32 19 2:25 19 2:26 19 - - - - - 3 9:23 101,1 4 POT

20. 88 PALOMO Juan Manuel 3:52 18 3:51 23 2:02 20 - - - - - 3 9:46 58,5 10 POL

21. 62 JESSEN Arne 4:52 22 2:42 21 2:57 21 - - - - - 3 10:32 101 5 POT

RDS; redress; DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; CHIP: Puce non rendue! - Moyenne en km/h 
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Blokart World Championship
Ostende, October 13-17th 2010, BEL 

Results per race - PROVISIONAL
 

Groupe 6 - Course 7

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

22. 84 NAPPA Raul 4:49 21 2:42 20 3:06 22 - - - - - 3 10:37 106,8 6 POT

23. 136 LOK Cees 4:54 23 2:44 22 3:02 23 - - - - - 3 10:41 101 7 POT

24. 40 FRANKE Gerd 5:45 26 2:16 24 - - - - - - 2 8:02 102,9 8 POT

25. 103 SCHOPFERER Burkhard 5:28 24 2:41 25 - - - - - - 2 8:09 104,4 9 POT

26. 41 FRYDRYCH Krzysztof 5:45 25 2:32 26 - - - - - - 2 8:17 107,8 10 POT

27. 43 GLYNN Nick 6:05 27 3:20 27 - - - - - - 2 9:25 124,5 11 POT

 

Groupe 6 - Course 8

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Category

Pos Nr Name NOC T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # T. # # Time Weight Rank Name

1. 102 SANTANA David 2:28 2 2:25 1 2:19 1 2:29 1 - - - - 4 9:42 68,3 1 POL

2. 69 LECOINTE Alain 2:35 3 2:39 2 2:23 2 2:40 2 - - - - 4 10:19 64,5 2 POL

3. 8 BOEL Louis 3:01 7 2:32 5 2:33 3 - - - - - 3 8:07 37,7 1 POF

4. 65 KODECK Caroline 3:00 6 2:32 4 2:35 4 - - - - - 3 8:08 54,2 2 POF

5. 16 BRUHN Alexander 2:58 5 2:33 3 2:37 5 - - - - - 3 8:09 56,3 3 POL

6. 44 GOENVEC Delphine 2:27 1 3:09 7 2:38 6 - - - - - 3 8:15 44,6 3 POF

7. 79 MILJAN Aron - Eric 3:27 16 2:19 11 2:29 7 - - - - - 3 8:16 58,3 4 POL

8. 89 PELLETIER Charles 2:48 4 2:48 6 2:40 8 - - - - - 3 8:16 38,7 4 POF

9. 106 SJOERDSMA Maaike 3:17 12 2:31 12 2:35 9 - - - - - 3 8:24 59,8 5 POL

10. 105 SEED Tim 3:09 9 2:31 8 2:43 10 - - - - - 3 8:24 65,9 6 POL

11. 17 BRUHN Philipp 3:05 8 2:37 9 2:45 11 - - - - - 3 8:29 46,9 5 POF

12. 107 SLATKEVICIUS Rytis 3:14 11 2:29 10 2:48 12 - - - - - 3 8:33 63,5 7 POL

13. 75 MARQUES Jan 3:23 15 2:34 14 2:39 13 - - - - - 3 8:37 102,8 1 POT

14. 14 BRINDEJONC Jean Marc 3:22 14 2:27 13 2:52 14 - - - - - 3 8:43 68,6 8 POL

15. 135 ŠEPUTA Ilgaudas 3:13 10 2:53 15 3:00 15 - - - - - 3 9:06 106,4 2 POT

16. 125 VARDEN Steve 4:25 18 2:41 17 2:50 16 - - - - - 3 9:57 68 9 POL

17. 1 ADAM Chris 4:27 19 2:24 16 3:27 17 - - - - - 3 10:19 51,7 6 POF

18. 88 PALOMO Juan Manuel 3:42 17 3:36 18 3:46 18 - - - - - 3 11:05 58,5 10 POL

19. 62 JESSEN Arne 5:21 22 5:19 23 1:26 19 - - - - - 3 12:08 101 3 POT

20. 40 FRANKE Gerd 7:10 25 4:33 25 0:35 20 - - - - - 3 12:19 102,9 4 POT

21. 103 SCHOPFERER Burkhard 7:20 26 4:02 24 1:04 21 - - - - - 3 12:27 104,4 5 POT

22. 136 LOK Cees 4:42 20 3:31 19 - - - - - - 2 8:13 101 6 POT

23. 41 FRYDRYCH Krzysztof 5:15 21 3:47 20 - - - - - - 2 9:02 107,8 7 POT

24. 61 JØRGENSEN Peter 6:04 23 4:12 21 - - - - - - 2 10:17 101,1 8 POT

25. 118 VALTSON Orm 7:04 24 3:24 22 - - - - - - 2 10:28 109,9 9 POT

DNS 84 NAPPA Raul 3:20 13 - - - - - - - 1 3:20 106,8 - POT

DNS 43 GLYNN Nick - - - - - - - - 124,5 - POT

RDS; redress; DNF: abandon; DSQ: disqualifié; CHIP: Puce non rendue! - Moyenne en km/h 
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